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2016 Navy Day Regatta Results

Race 17: 09:46 AM Mens Collegiate 4+
Final

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish
1st 159 St. Josephs A (K. Perry) 14:31.43 09:43:22.31 09:57:53.74
2nd 166 St. Josephs B (G. Best) 14:34.35 0.3% 00:02.92 09:46:12.87 10:00:47.22
3rd 171 St. Josephs C (J. Darling) 14:36.14 0.5% 00:01.79 09:47:48.67 10:02:24.81
4th 161 Naval Academy A (L. Bakic) 14:44.18 1.5% 00:08.04 09:44:19.59 09:59:03.77
5th 167 Naval Academy B (J. Wabeke) 14:51.42 2.3% 00:07.24 09:46:31.22 10:01:22.64
6th 165 Lafayette A (C. Lombardo) 15:02.60 3.6% 00:11.18 09:45:48.94 10:00:51.54
7th 160 Lehigh (D. Lindsey) 15:16.78 5.2% 00:14.18 09:44:06.44 09:59:23.22
8th 162 U.S. Merchant Marine Academy A (M. 15:29.79 6.7% 00:13.01 09:44:40.39 10:00:10.18

Hayton
9th 163 Weystt P)oint (G. Hoffman) 15:36.07 7.4% 00:06.28 09:44:54.10 10:00:30.17
10th 169 Penn State B (N. Berkey) 15:50.83 9.1% 00:14.76 09:49:40.91 10:05:31.74
11th 173 NY Maritime (c. toscano) 16:01.21 10.3% 00:10.38 09:48:17.19 10:04:18.40
12th 164 Penn State A (N. Leibowitz) 16:15.52 11.9% 00:14.31 09:45:21.03 10:01:36.55
13th 170 Lafayette B (A. Brown) 16:50.59 16.0% 00:35.07 00:30 09:47:29.60 10:03:50.19
14th 168 U.S. Merchant Marine Academy B (C. 20:08.37 38.7% 03:17.78 00:30  09:47:15.57 10:06:53.94
McCary)
172 Lafayette C (Y. Pertsew) Scratch
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